














Espresso Martini                                  12.50                         
Ketel One Vodka, Kaluah Coffee Liqueur
Musetti Italian Coffee

Lemon Drop Martini                            12.00  
Sauvelle Vodka, Cointreau
lemon juice
  
Hanky Panky                                         12.50  
Tanqueray Dry Gin, Cocchi Di Torino
Fernet Branca

Corpse Reviver n.2                              12.50
Ki No Bi Japanese Gin, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc
lemon juice, Absinthe
 
Last Word                                              12.00                     
Sipsmith Dry Gin, Green Chartreuse
Maraschino Liqueur, lime juice

Negroni                                                  12.50
London N3 Gin, Cocchi Di Torino
Campari



          Raspberry & Lemon 12.00        

Limoncello & raspberry puree,
topped up Durello Spumante

          

UNFORGETTABLE CLASSICS

Paloma                                           12.50                      
Altos Plata Tequila, pink grapefruit juice
soda water, lime juice, agave 

Paper Plane                                   12.50
Bulleit Bourbon, Aperol, Amaro Nonino
lemon juice
 
Sidecar                                            12.50
Remy Martin VSOP, Cointreau
lemon juice

El Presidente                                 13.50
Havana Seleccion de Maestro,
Dolin Dry Vermouth
Cointreau, grenadine  

Mai Tai                                             12.50
Havana 7, Blackwell
Damoiseau rums, cointreau, lime juice
Orgeat

Corn & Oil                                        12.50
Flor de Cana 12yrs, Velvet Falernum
Angostura Bitters




          Elderflower & Peach  12.00          
Elderflower liqueur & peach puree,

topped up Durello Spumante
    



  Almond & Pear 12.00  

Amaretto Disaronno & pear puree,
topped up Durello Spumante






       BELLINIS          



       SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz  12.00
Aperol, soda water,

topped up Durello Spumante



Campari Spritz  12.00
Campari, soda water,

topped up Durello Spumante



Lemon Spritz  12.00
Limoncello, soda water,

topped up Durello Spumante



Should you have any allergies or intolerances, please advise your server who will be happy to discuss them with you.
Please note that whilst we minimise the risk of cross-contamination, we handle allergenic ingredients throughout our

kitchens and cannot guarantee any allergen-free dishes.
Our vegan dishes recipes are made to vegan recipes but may not be suitable for guests with milk or egg allergies.

(VG) - suitable for vegan requirements/ ( V)-suitable for vegetarian requirements.
 Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. A discretionary 13,5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices

include VAT.



-Bites-
From 12pm to 10pm Monday to Saturday

From 12pm to 8pm Sunday



Nocellara olives 4.80 (VG)  179 kcal



Cheese platter 12.50  515 kcal
Selection of pasteurized & unpasteurized cheeses, apple chutney

Alsace Flammekuchen 15.50  468 kcal
flatbread, crème fraiche, bacon, chives

Vegetarian Flammekuchen (V) 15.00 495 kcal
flatbread, crème fraiche, feta cheese, green peppers

German Sausage Trio 19.00 1042 kcal
Schinkenknacker, Bratwurst, Currywurst

Bread basket 5.50 (V)  900 kcal
butter, quark

Should you have any allergies or intolerances, please advise your server who will be happy to discuss them with you.
Please note that whilst we minimise the risk of cross-contamination, we handle allergenic ingredients throughout our

kitchens and cannot guarantee any allergen-free dishes.
Our vegan dishes recipes are made to vegan recipes but may not be suitable for guests with milk or egg allergies.

(VG) - suitable for vegan requirements/ ( V)-suitable for vegetarian requirements.
 Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. A discretionary 13,5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices

include VAT.

French Fries  5.00 (VG)  840 kcal

Sweet Potato Fries  6.00 (VG)  820 kcal

Pretzel bowl 3.50  (V) 529 kcal





BEERS

Draught Pint
Oechsner Lager (4%)                 
Oechsner Schwarz (5.1%)        
Rothaus Pilsner (5.1%)                        
Rothaus Hefeweizen (5.4%)    
ABK Hell (5%)
             
Maßkrug (Double Pint)
Oechsner Lager (4%)              
Oechsner Schwarz (5.1%)     
Rothaus Pilsner (5.1%)                     
Rothaus Hefeweizen (5.4%) 
ABK Hell (5%)

Bottled 330ml
Rothaus Pilsner Bier
Rothaus Weiss Bier
Rothaus Eis Bier
Rothaus Alcohol Free
Noam 

Bottled
Schlenkerla Smoked Bier
ABK Dunkel Bier
Früh Kölsch
Augustiner Helles

Cider
Bembel Gold
Bembel Kirsche
Aspall Cider Icon Suffolk

6.25 
7.25
6.75
7.50
6.25

12.50
14.50
13.50
14.75
12.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
4.00
6.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50

7.00
7.00
6.50

 330ml

 500ml

 330ml

GIN   
                                         
Germany
Monkey 47
Monkey Sloe
Monkey 47 Barrel Cut
Marder
Gin Sul
The Duke of Munich

England
Plymouth Navy Strenght
Warner's Lemon Balm
Warner's Rhubarb
Brockmans Gin
Cambridge Dry
Cambridge Truffle 
Cambridge Japanese 
Sipsmith London Dry 
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
Sipsmith VJOP
No.3 London Dry
Tarquins Cornish 
Tarquins British Blackberry

Scotland
Tanqueray Dry
Hendricks
Hendricks Neptunia
The Botanist
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Arbikie

14.00
14.50
16.00
13.00
   9.50
11.50

11.00
12.00
12.00
11.50
12.00
14.00
13.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
12.00

  9.50
10.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
11.50
10.00

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

Ireland
Glendalough Batch

Rest of the world
Gin Mare                             Spain
Palma Gin                           Spain
Mirabeau Pink                   France
Pink Pepper                       France
Roku                                    Japan
Ki No Bi                               Japan
Villa Ascienti                      Italy
Malfy Gin                             Italy

11.00

10.50
12.00
11.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
11.00
10.00

 50ml

 50ml



VODKA                                               

Poland
Zubrowka Bison Grass
Konik's Tail 
Ultimat

Rest of the World
Ketel One                                
Ketel One Grapefuit & Rose
Ketel One Peach & Orange
Arbikie                                       
Absolut Citron                        
Absolut Acai Berry               
Absolut Elyx                         
Sipsmith                                   
Grey Goose                           
Grey Goose Peach & Rosemary
Chase                                     
Sauvelle                                 
Ciroc                                       
StoliElit                                   
Crystal Head                        
Haku                                    

RUM                                          

Cuba
Havana Club 3YO
Havana Especial
Havana Spiced
Havana 7YO
Havana Selection de Maestro

Dominican Republic
Brugal 1888

Trinidad & Tobago
Angostura 1919

Jamaica
Blackwell
Black Tears Spiced
Wray & Nephew OP
Smith & Cross OP
Appleton 12YO
Appleton 21YO

St.Lucia
Chairman's Reserve
Chairman's Spiced

France
Plantation Three Star
Plantation 5YO
Plantation Trinidad
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation XO

Nicaragua
Flor de Cana

Venezuela
Diplomatico Reserva
Santa Teresa 1796

Guatemala
Zacapa Centenario 23YO
Ron Zacapa XO
Guadeloupe
Damoiseau

AGAVE
Tequila
El Jimado Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Olmeca Altos
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado 
Casamigos Añejo
Casa Dragones
Kah Blanco
Kah Añejo
Clase Azul Plata

Mezcal
Montelobos
Del Maguey Vida
San Cosme
Amores 'Espadin' 

   9.50
   9.50
17.00

   9.50
   9.50
   9.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
14.50
13.00
11.00

   9.50
10.00
12.00
16.00
18.00
21.00
16.00
10.00
12.00
35.00

16.00
15.00
12.00
11.00

   9.50
10.00
10.00
10.50
16.00

14.50

10.00

   9.50
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
40.00

10.00
11.00

10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

10.00

13.00
13.00

16.00
30.00

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml
10.00

 50ml



WHISKY
Scotch
Single Malts

Speyside
Glenlivet 12YO
Glenlivet Caribean
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfarclas 10YO
Macallan 12YO
Balvenie 12YO
Mortlach 16YO
Glenlivet 18YO

Islay
Bowmore 12YO
Bowmore 18YO
Bowmore 25YO
Ardbeg 10YO
Talisker 10YO
Talisker 18YO
Highland Park 12YO
Highland Park 18YO
Copper Dog
Jura 10YO
Lagavulin
Laphroaig 10YO
Laphroaig 18YO

Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Woods
Auchentoshan 18YO

Highland
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or
Glenmorangie 18YO
Glenmorangie 25YO
Dalmore 12YO
Dalmore 25YO
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore Port Wood
Dalmore King Alexander
Fettercairn 12YO

Blended
Chivas 12YO
Chivas 18YO
Chivas 25YO
J.Walker Black
J.Walker Blue
Shackelton
Compass Box Peat Monster
Compass Box Hedonism
Compass Spice Tree

Irish
Jameson
The Dead Rabbit
Bushmills Black Bush
Roe & Co Blended Irish
Redbreast 12YO
Slane

10.00
11.00
10.00
11.00
19.50
13.50
55.00
45.00

11.00
21.00
60.00
12.00
11.00
16.50
10.00
20.00
12.00
11.00
15.00
12.50
45.00

13.00
24.00

11.00
16.50
18.00
30.00
55.00
12.00
60.00
25.00
30.00
65.00
14.00

10.00
15.00
45.00
   9.50
35.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

   9.50
14.00
   9.50
11.00
13.00
   9.00

 50ml  50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml  50ml



WHISKEY

Kentucky
Bulleit 
Bulleit Rye
Bulleit 10YO
Makers Mark
Makers Mark 46
Makers Mark D&D Private Select
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Malt
Woodford Rye
Whistle Pig Rye

Tennessee
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's Flavoured
Jack Daniel's Rye
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

Japanese
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka from the barrel
Nikka Coffey
Yamazaki Distillers
Yamazaki 12YO
Hakushu Distillers
Hakushu 12YO
Toki

BRANDY & OTHERS

Calvados
Boulard Grand Solage
Pays D'Auge
Lemorton 1972
Lemorton Rarete

Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac 10YO
Clos Martin 15YO
Domaine Boigneres 1985

Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Pisco
Aba Pisco
Macchu Pisco

Grappa & Schnapps
Nardini, Grappa
Fragolino, Nonino
Picolit, Nonino
Marder Williams
Marder Hazelnut
Marder Kirsche
Reisetbauer Apfel
Reisetbauer Marille
Reisetbauer Ingwer

   9.50
10.00
13.00         
   9.50
12.00
17.50
   9.50
10.50
10.00
12.00
12.00
20.00

10.00
10.50
11.00
12.00
13.00

16.50
15.00
14.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
17.50
12.00

  12.00
  16.00
  50.00
110.00

12.00
17.00
45.00

   9.00
10.50

11.50
12.00
30.00
  9.00
  9.00
  9.00
  9.50
  9.50
17.50

 50ml  50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml

 50ml
 50ml

 50ml

Liqueurs
Roots Rakomelo
Sambuca Ramazzotti
Tia Maria
Jagermeister
Jagermeister Manifest
Limoncello Luxardo
Bailey's

   8.00   
   8.00
   9.00
   9.00
11.00
   9.00
   8.00

 50ml

11.00
12.00
40.00
25.00
35.00



SEKT & CHAMPAGNE

NV Sekt Schloss Vaux Cuvee Brut, Rheingau, Germany
NV Copenhagen, Tea Blue, Alcohol Free, Denmark 
NV Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex, England
NV Lanson Brut, Champagne, France
NV Lanson Rosé, Champagne, France
NV Laurent Perrier "La Cuvée", Brut, Champagne, France
NV Nyetimber Rosé, Sussex, England
NV Laurent Prestige Rosé, Brut, Champagne, France
NV Lanson Blanc de Blancs, Champagne, France
NV Lanson "Le Black", Champagne, France
NV Lanson Green Label, Champagne, France
2004 Lanson Noble, Champagne, France
2012 Dom Pérignon, Moët & Chandon, Brut, Champagne, France

BOTTLE

    9.50



  14.50     
14.50

  17.00



   46.00
   49.00
   75.00
  75.00
   95.00
   87.00
   90.00
   97.00
135.00
110.00
115.00
175.00
320.00

WHITE

2022 Chenin Blanc, Prime Cuts, Western Cape, South Africa
2021 Chardonnay, Star Crossed, Victoria, Australia
2022 Sauvignon Blanc "Sileni", Marlborough, New Zealand
2021 Loureiro, Vila Nova, Vinho Verde, Portugal
2021 Albariño Orballo, Rias Baixas, Spain
2021 Grüner Veltliner, Franz & Friends, Neusiedlersee, Austria
2021 Riesling Off Dry, Bischofliche, Mosel, Germany
2020 Weissburgunder, Weingut Messmer, Pfalz, Germany
2020 Picpoul de Pinet,Duc de Morny, Languedoc, France
2019 Semillon, Keith Tulloch, Hunter Valley, Australia
2020 Riesling dry Queen of Whites, Weingut Tesch, Germany
2021 Gavi di Gavi, Alasia, Piemonte, Italy
2020 Bacchus Chardonnay, H. Gardner, East Sussex, England
2021 Chablis, Domaine de la Motte, Burgundy, France
2020 Riesling Trocken Weingut Kranz, Germany
2021 Sancerre Pré Semelé, Loire Valley, France
2020 Riesling Trocken Le Mur, Weingut Gottelmann, Nahe, Germany
2021 Chablis Premier Cru Beauroy, Domain de la Motte, France
2021 Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand
2020 Puligny-Montrachet, Alain Chavy, Burgundy, France

  28.00
  32.00
36.00
34.00

  39.00
  38.00
  38.00
43.00
39.00
44.00
47.00
49.00
50.00
55.00
55.00
57.00
75.00
79.00
82.00

125.00



18.50



20.50





22.50
22.50
26.00






28.00





32.00

BOTTLE375ml175ml

8.50



9.50





10.50
10.50
12.00






13.50





14.50 

125ml

https://www.drinksupermarket.com/schloss-vaux-cuvee-brut-sparkling-wine-75cl


RED
2021 Merlot Bellefontaine, Pays d'Oc, France
2021 Nero d'Avola, Da Vero Biológico, Organic, Sicily, Italy
2021 Cab. Franc, Malbec, Coterie by Wildeberg, Coastal Region, SA
2020 Saperavi, Teliani Valley Winery 97, Kahketi, Georgia
2020 Ribera del Duero, Rippa Dori Roble, Spain
2018 Château Dallau, Bordeaux Superiore, France
2020 Spätburgunder, Weingut Carl Koch, Germany
2019 Spätburgunder, Weingut Peth Wetz, Rheinhessen, Germany
2020 Shiraz Shiraz ‘’Knock-Knock’’, Barossa Valley, Australia
2020 Valpolicella, Pra' Morandina, Veneto, Italy
2015 Rioja Reserva, Ontañon, Spain
2019 Merum Priorati Ardiles, Priorat, Spain
2015 Morgenster, Lourens River Valley, Stellenbosh, South Africa
2019 Spätburgunder, Kloster Eberbach "Crescentia", Germany
2018 Santenay Les Champs Claude, JM Pillot, France
2020 Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand 
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Clos du Val, Napa Valley, California 

ROSE
2020 Petit Rose Becker, Pfalz, Germany
2021 Mirabeau Azure, Côtes de Provence Rosé, France
2021 Château Léoube, Provence, France 

SWEET
2019 Domaine de Grange Neuve, Monbazillac, France (500ml)
2019 Late Harvest, Tokaji, Dorgo, Hungary (500ml)
2019 Sauternes, Château Roumieu, Bordeaux, France (750ml)

PORT
NV       Graham's Six Grapes, Port reserve, Douro, Portugal
10YO  Graham’s, Tawny Port, Douro, Portugal

175ml

18.50



24.00



27.00
29.00
31.00



32.00

28.00
32.00
43.00
45.00
46.00
50.00

   55.00 
55.00
55.00
56.00
56.00
65.00
69.00
70.00
75.00
95.00

115.00

175ml
12.00
14.50




375ml
26.00
32.00

BOTTLE
45.00
55.00
69.00

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

375 ml BOTTLE

8.50



     11.00 



12.50
13.50
14.50



14.50

55.00
75.00

38.00
38.00
80.00

8.50
12.00

100ml

9.50
9.50

12.00



100ml



NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Fresco Ginger 7.00               
With Caleño range (+£2) 56kcal
Cucumber, lemongrass & ginger cordial, apple juice

Berry Blast   7.00                   
With Caleño range (+£2) 68kcal
Fresh Berries, elderflower cordial, 
cranberry juice, fresh mint

Forest Spritz 51Kcal  8.00
Everleaf Forest, orange & lime juice
cinnamon, Fever-Tree Mexican lime soda 

OTHER SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola 168kcal, Diet Coke 2kcal, Coca Zero 0kcal

Fever-Tree:
Soda Water 0kcal, Tonic Water 40kcal, Lemonade 50kcal
Slim-line Tonic 30kcal, Ginger Ale 48kcal, Ginger Beer 80kcal,
Mediterranean 72kcal, Elderflower Tonic 38kcal

Fresh Juices:

orange 72kcal, cranberry 90kcal, apple 74kcal
pineapple 82kcal, carrot 48kcal, grapefruit 78kcal

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT
Caleño Light & Zesty 20 kcal
Caleño Dark & Spicy 23 kcal
Everleaf Forest Bittersweet 26 kcal
Everleaf Marine 0 kcal

CIGARS
Romeo Petit Julietas
H. Upmann Half Corona
Montecristo No.4
Hoyo Monterrey Epicure No.2
Partagas Serie D No.4
Partagas Serie P No.2
Cohiba Robustos

50ml
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

250ml
4.25

3.50       as a mixer 2.50

3.50       as a mixer 2.50

15.00
18.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
40.00
65.00


